

Contract Modification Document

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc.	Contract No.	2021-122
	330 Pfingsten Road	Contract:	Professional Services, Forensic
	Northbrook, IL 60062		Engineering Services
	and the second of the second o		
	NOW ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOW		TOATION TO THE CONTRACT
	YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLI	LOWING MODIF	-ICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

- 1. Renew contract for an additional twelve (12) month period through and including February 21, 2024 (Renewal 2 of 2)
- 2. Revise contract hourly billing rates per WJE letter dated December 9, 2022:

Professional S	Staff	Professional Support Staff		
Senior Principal	\$400	Senior Specialist	\$180	
Principal	\$330	Specialist	\$160	
Associate Principal	\$280			
Senior Associate	\$250	Senior Technician	\$140	
Associate III	\$220	Technician II	\$120	
Associate II	\$190	Technician I	\$100	
Associate I	\$150	Administrative	\$120	

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court by Court Order No. $\underline{2023-013-01-09}$ effective on $\underline{01/09/2023}$

SIGNATURE	J. U'	Michael Charnoski SIGNATURE
STEPHEN	V. V. GREUE_	Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name)	The state of the s	(Print Name)
TITLE:	SENIOR ASSOCIATE	TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
DATE:	12n-1022	DATE:

A.					
And the state of t	metata sa	STORICAL INFORMATION)N		
Awarded by Court Order No. <u>2021-161-02-22</u>					
Renewal No.	1Court Order No.	2022-019-01-03	enterions)		
Amendment No.	1 Court Order No.	2023-013-01-09	Summary	Renew contract/revise hourly rates_	